



Bid Tabulation

Town of Farmland
2019 CCMG Street Resurfacing Project
February 18, 2020

DC Construction Services Inc.
Indianapolis, IN

Dirt Works & Asphalt Paving Inc.
Parker City, IN

Milestone Contractors, L.P.
Richmond, IN

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1 E. PURSLEY STREET (N .PLUM STREET TO N. MORRIS STREET)												
	1	1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	833	\$3.00	\$2,499.00	\$0.74	\$616.42	\$2.00	\$1,666.00	\$2.50	\$2,082.50
	2	TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	83	\$5.00	\$415.00	\$3.00	\$249.00	\$3.00	\$249.00	\$2.50	\$207.50
	3	1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	70	\$88.00	\$6,160.00	\$94.80	\$6,636.00	\$95.00	\$6,650.00	\$93.40	\$6,538.00
	4	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
		TOTAL				\$9,874.00		\$8,501.42		\$8,715.00		\$9,828.00
2 E. JACKSON STREET (MAIN STREET TO 1000' EAST OF MORRIS STREET)												
	1	1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	4000	\$3.00	\$12,000.00	\$0.74	\$2,960.00	\$2.00	\$8,000.00	\$2.50	\$10,000.00
	2	TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	400	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$2.50	\$1,000.00
	3	1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	335	\$88.00	\$29,480.00	\$94.80	\$31,758.00	\$90.00	\$30,150.00	\$93.40	\$31,289.00
	4	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
		TOTAL				\$44,280.00		\$36,918.00		\$39,850.00		\$45,589.00
3 W. PURSLEY STREET (OLIVE STREET TO MULBERRY STREET)												
	1	1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	445	\$3.00	\$1,335.00	\$0.74	\$329.30 *1	\$2.00	\$890.00	\$2.50	\$1,112.50
	2	3"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	445	\$5.00	\$2,225.00	\$1.20	\$534.00	\$1.95	\$867.75	\$4.50	\$2,002.50
	3	TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	89	\$5.00	\$445.00	\$3.00	\$267.00	\$3.00	\$267.00	\$2.50	\$222.50
	4	1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	74	\$88.00	\$6,512.00	\$94.80	\$7,015.20	\$95.00	\$7,030.00	\$93.40	\$6,911.60
	5	1-1/2" - 12.5MM HMA INTERMEDIATE, PG64-22	TONS	37	\$88.00	\$3,256.00	\$92.50	\$3,422.50	\$95.00	\$3,515.00	\$100.00	\$3,700.00
	6	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
		TOTAL				\$14,573.00		\$13,068.00 *2		\$12,819.75		\$14,949.10
4 ANGLING ROAD (HENRY STREET TO CORP LIMITS)												
	1	1-1/2"± ASPHALT MILLING	S.Y.	2667	\$3.00	\$8,001.00	\$0.74	\$1,973.58	\$2.00	\$5,334.00	\$2.50	\$6,667.50
	2	TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GALS.	267	\$5.00	\$1,335.00	\$3.00	\$801.00	\$3.00	\$801.00	\$2.50	\$667.50
	3	1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22	TONS	222	\$88.00	\$19,536.00	\$94.80	\$21,045.60	\$90.00	\$19,980.00	\$93.40	\$20,734.80
	4	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$2,324.10	\$2,324.10
		TOTAL				\$29,672.00		\$24,320.18		\$26,365.00		\$30,393.90
CONTINGENT QUANTITIES												
	1	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
	2	VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$30.00	\$90.00
		TOTAL				\$197,998.00		\$84,607.60 *3		\$88,349.75		\$101,450.00

*1 Total given was \$329.00

*2 Total given was \$13,068.00

*3 Total given was \$84,607.30